Signature b\ ’ Signature

Patient journey with SignatureRx & SignaturePharmacy

Clinic Paying Route

- The checkout flow and delivering process conducted by e-mail and SMS:

Signature

Hi Reece Samani

We've received your prescription
from Private.

Note that the Order Summary will always shows £0.00 because the clinic is paying.

’ Signatura (2 suppont

Pharmacy

Hey Hudson!
Order Summary
Let's schedule your medication delivery.

Paracetamol 250mg orodispersible
tablet fi
Personal Information ets sugar free

Hudsen Moreiras

Emall Frone Mumber
hudson@signaturers.couk 0865535602
CC Emails

+ Add CC




Delivery option. If it’s in London, the same day delivery will show as available.

Delivery Information

¥ou car select your preferred delivery service provide
Signature Same Day Fra= ;("ff Royal Mail [Fr=z]
Dalivery an:Qs Dec, 2024 ity Dalivary on:06 Dec, 2024

DPD 5

Belivery anide Dec, 2024

Have specific delivery instructions? Let us know!

Complete Order

After completing it:

Order #1110989

Delivery Delivery Estimate: Tuesday 20 Aug, 2024

Thank you for trusting Signature Pharmacy. We're verifying your payment details- we'll start processing your order
in a moment!

Activity

We've received your order and we've queued the process to get your prescription to you.
Delivery

Shipping Address

Delphi House, Concord Road, London, Greater London, W3 OSE, United Kingdom

Delivery Service

+ Signature Same Day

Delivery Note



Order confirmation e-mail:

Monday, August 19, 2024 at 15:12:33 British Summer Time

Subject: Your Prescription Order Confirmation and Next Steps
Date: Monday, 19 August 2024 at 15:10:28 British Summer Time
From: Signature Pharmacy

To: Hudson Moreiras

iH ture Private

Hi Hudson Moreiras

Thank you for choosing Signature Pharmacy. We're excited to
confirm your prescription order and guide you through the next
steps.

Next Steps: Your order is now being processed, and the next
stage will be prescription processing and dispensing.

We're here to ensure your medication reaches you as quickly

Tracking Order:

l Signature @ support

Pharmacy

™

Order #1110989 ( &, Download Invoice )

J/

Delivery

Activity

We've received your order and we've queued the process to get your prescription to you.
Delivery

Shipping Address

Delphi House, Concord Road, London, Greater London, W3 0SE, United Kingdom

Dellvery Service

+ Signature Same Day

Delivery Note



Dispensed:

Order #1110989

<.i, Download Invoice)

Delivery Estimate:

Tuesday 20 Aug, 2024

N

Activity

Delivery

We've dispensed your medication; we'll ship it out as soon as we possibly can.

Shipping Address

Tracking No

Delphi House, Concord Road, London, Greater London, W3 OSE, United Kingdom
#. ()

Delivery Service
Delivery Note

+ Signature Same Day

Shipped:

Delivery

Delivery Estimate:

Friday 15 Nov, 2024
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Completed:

Order #1153077 (< sherewithcp )

Delivery ed: Friday 15 Nov, 2024

Review

Leave us a review, tell us how we can serve you better and we promise to be better when you return

Proof of Delivery:

Proof of Delivery

© 75 Commonfield Road, , Banstead, Surrey, SM7 2JY, United Kingdom
5 Nov 15, 2024 (© 14:20

Delivered

Activity

Your order has been delivered.
Delivery

Shipping Address

66 Grafton Road, , London, Greater London, W3 6PF, United Kingdom
Tracking No. Delivery Service
#2345 ( =} Signature Same Day

Delivery Note



Share with GP:

Search for your GP

This will allow you to share information with your GP to ensure they
have the latest information on their record.

GP

Please enter your GP Surgery Email

By Pressing "Submit" you agree that this is your Practice, and give
consent for us to send them your prescription details.

Submit

In case of refunding:

‘Subject: Imacrtant information Ragarding Your Prescription

Date:  Monday, 19 August 2024 21 15:28:12 Britsh Summer Time
From:  Signature Pharmacy

Ta: Hudson Morsims

‘5:;--..“-- Privata

AR Order #111098

o~ NN O
NS

Delivery

Hi Hudson Moreiras

Wiz hope this message finds you well. We want to provide you

with an updale ragarding your resent praacrigtion request & This order was fully refunded and will no longer be fulfilled by SignaturePharmacy.

Didn't get the refund or have queries? Please contact our support and we'll sort it out in no time!
Unifartunately, after reviewing, we arne unable 1o dspense the

prascription.

The phesmacy tesm have noted that this s because Delivery

Shipping Address
Mext Steps: We understand the imgartance of this and we . ‘ .
would racommend the following: Delphi House, Concord Road, London, Greater London, W3 0SE, United Kingdom
Delivery Service
It you were lssued a SignatureRx preseription, you can use the e Royal Mail
same praschgtion D &t a local phasmacy.

Delivery Note

Fiedund: I you have pald, the money will be credited back o



